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-52

Saddi Stefania 51,9 Senior 130,0 162,30501 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
-60

Locatelli Laura 57,4 Master2 180,0 207,73801 Sport & Go S. GiulianoPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Dobravolskaia Alina 58,3 Master2 80,0 91,20802 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,7 Master1 200,0 208,16001 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008

-75
Gallimberti Barbara 69,8 Senior 165,0 164,47201 Forma Club MonzaPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Di Carlo Lidia 72,8 Senior 130,0 125,95702 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,2 Master1 180,0 169,45201 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
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Master1

Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 200,0 208,16001 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,2 -82,5 180,0 169,45202 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008

Master2
Locatelli Laura 57,4 -60 180,0 207,73801 Sport & Go S. GiulianoPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Dobravolskaia Alina 58,3 -60 80,0 91,20802 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008

Senior
Gallimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 165,0 164,47201 Forma Club MonzaPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Saddi Stefania 51,9 -52 130,0 162,30502 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Di Carlo Lidia 72,8 -75 130,0 125,95703 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
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Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 Master1 200,0 208,16001 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Locatelli Laura 57,4 -60 Master2 180,0 207,73802 Sport & Go S. GiulianoPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,2 -82,5 Master1 180,0 169,45203 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Gallimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 Senior 165,0 164,47204 Forma Club MonzaPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Saddi Stefania 51,9 -52 Senior 130,0 162,30505 Lazio PowerliftingPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Di Carlo Lidia 72,8 -75 Senior 130,0 125,95706 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
Dobravolskaia Alina 58,3 -60 Master2 80,0 91,20807 Iron PescaraPescaraCampionato Italiano 07-2008
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-60
Dell'aquila Dario 57,2 Senior 169,4610 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Barbarian's Parma190,0
Kumar Sukwinder 59,4 Senior 159,2480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 A. S. D. Brescia185,0
Imbalzano Paolo 57,5 Senior 141,9840 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 A. S. D. Ancona160,0

-67,5
Porcari Andrea 67,5 Senior 208,1700R I PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 A. S. D. Brescia270,0
Morresi Cristiano 66,3 Senior 172,1060 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 A. S. D. Ancona220,0
Calandra Roberto 64,8 Senior 171,4195 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Lazio Powerlifting215,0
Passquale Michelangelo 66,0 Senior 157,0400 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 A. S. Campobasso200,0
Pomarico Gianluca 67,5 Sub Junior 134,9250R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 Forma Club Monza175,0
Petrongari Paolo 62,3 Master1 127,8130 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 Powerlifting Rieti155,0

-75
Ghignoli Daniele 74,6 Senior 178,8000 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Popeye Livorno250,0
Marazzini Riccardo 73,5 Sub Junior 164,4370R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 \sport & Go S. Giuliano227,5
Corsi Leonardo 73,8 Senior 162,1575 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Power Club Terni225,0
Zampa Stefano 72,5 Juniores 153,3000 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 Forma Club Monza210,0
Pomarico Daniele 70,4 Juniores 152,9505 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 Forma Club Monza205,0
Masala Alessio 72,7 Senior 120,2025 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 Powerlifting Rieti165,0

-82,5
Agus Rudy 82,0 Senior 201,7200 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Lazio Powerlifting300,0
Criscione Pier Giorgio 82,0 Master1 181,5480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 Body Planet Trento270,0
Treviso Valerio 77,8 Senior 184,2015 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Lazio Powerlifting265,0
Lanzi Simone 78,8 Senior 179,2180 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 Iron Pescara260,0
Cadin Fabiano 81,7 Senior 158,3665 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 Body Planet Trento235,0
Di Giovacchino Christian 78,9 Juniores 144,6480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 Iron Pescara210,0
Dottore Marco 80,2 Senior 143,1360 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20087 Iron Pescara210,0
Zanetti Sergio 77,6 Master3 139,2600 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20088 Body Planet Trento200,0
Pietrangelo Giuseppe 78,4 Senior 110,6560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20089 Iron Pescara160,0

-90
Ghirardi Daniele 89,2 Senior 192,3900 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 A. S. D. Brescia300,0
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Silvas Alessandro 86,7 Senior 169,2860 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Rossi Sandro 89,0 Master2 163,7355 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Lazio Powerlifting255,0
Di Pilla Lucatelli Damiano 83,2 Juniores 163,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 Powerlifting Rieti245,0
Decarli Carlo 88,5 Master2 154,5600 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 Body Planet Trento240,0
Addato Ciro 87,9 Senior 148,6490 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 Iron Pescara230,0
Marazzini Alessio 88,7 Senior 147,9360 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20087 Sport & Go S. Giuliano230,0
Roncone Massimo 89,2 Senior 144,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20088 Iron Pescara225,0
Accardo Gianpiero 86,7 Sub Junior 141,6143R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20089 Body Planet Trento217,5

-100
Di Giulio Christian 94,5 Senior 187,0500 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Iron Pescara300,0
Marrone Achille 95,6 Master1 170,5825 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 Iron Pescara275,0
Madama Emilio 93,2 Senior 163,1760 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Riberto Daniel 96,8 Senior 154,2250 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 Forma Club Monza250,0
Soria Emanuele 93,4 Senior 150,4560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 Iron Pescara240,0
Fulvi Fabiano 91,5 Senior 136,1165 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 Joy Planet P. Santa215,0

-110
Russo Antonio 109,6 Master2 188,5440R I M2 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Body Planet Trento320,0
Crisafi Silvio 109,9 Senior 170,7230 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 Power Club Terni290,0
Bomboletti Enrico 102,5 Senior 162,7560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 Lazio Powerlifting270,0
Iamonaco Alfredo 100,2 Master1 121,6200 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 A. S. Campobasso200,0

-125
Monti Marco 113,6 Senior 131,1750 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Barbarian's Parma225,0

+125
Pellizzoni Francesco 130,9 Senior 180,7680 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 Barbarian's Parma320,0
Pace Adriano 141,4 Master1 170,1900 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 Iron Pescara305,0
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Juniores
Di Pilla Lucatelli Damiano Powerlifting Rieti83,2 -90 163,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008245,0
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza72,5 -75 153,3000 PescaraCampionato Italiano2 07-2008210,0
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza70,4 -75 152,9505 PescaraCampionato Italiano3 07-2008205,0
Di Giovacchino Christian Iron Pescara78,9 -82,5 144,6480 PescaraCampionato Italiano4 07-2008210,0

Master1
Criscione Pier Giorgio Body Planet Trento82,0 -82,5 181,5480 PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008270,0
Marrone Achille Iron Pescara95,6 -100 170,5825 PescaraCampionato Italiano2 07-2008275,0
Pace Adriano Iron Pescara141,4 +125 170,1900 PescaraCampionato Italiano3 07-2008305,0
Petrongari Paolo Powerlifting Rieti62,3 -67,5 127,8130 PescaraCampionato Italiano4 07-2008155,0
Iamonaco Alfredo A. S. Campobasso100,2 -110 121,6200 PescaraCampionato Italiano5 07-2008200,0

Master2
Russo Antonio Body Planet Trento109,6 -110 188,5440 R I M2 PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008320,0
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting89,0 -90 163,7355 PescaraCampionato Italiano2 07-2008255,0
Decarli Carlo Body Planet Trento88,5 -90 154,5600 PescaraCampionato Italiano3 07-2008240,0

Master3
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento77,6 -82,5 139,2600 PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008200,0

Senior
Porcari Andrea A. S. D. Brescia67,5 -67,5 208,1700 R I PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008270,0
Agus Rudy Lazio Powerlifting82,0 -82,5 201,7200 PescaraCampionato Italiano2 07-2008300,0
Ghirardi Daniele A. S. D. Brescia89,2 -90 192,3900 PescaraCampionato Italiano3 07-2008300,0
Di Giulio Christian Iron Pescara94,5 -100 187,0500 PescaraCampionato Italiano4 07-2008300,0
Treviso Valerio Lazio Powerlifting77,8 -82,5 184,2015 PescaraCampionato Italiano5 07-2008265,0
Pellizzoni Francesco Barbarian's Parma130,9 +125 180,7680 PescaraCampionato Italiano6 07-2008320,0
Lanzi Simone Iron Pescara78,8 -82,5 179,2180 PescaraCampionato Italiano7 07-2008260,0
Ghignoli Daniele Popeye Livorno74,6 -75 178,8000 PescaraCampionato Italiano8 07-2008250,0
Morresi Cristiano A. S. D. Ancona66,3 -67,5 172,1060 PescaraCampionato Italiano9 07-2008220,0
Calandra Roberto Lazio Powerlifting64,8 -67,5 171,4195 PescaraCampionato Italiano10 07-2008215,0
Crisafi Silvio Power Club Terni109,9 -110 170,7230 PescaraCampionato Italiano11 07-2008290,0
Dell'aquila Dario Barbarian's Parma57,2 -60 169,4610 PescaraCampionato Italiano12 07-2008190,0
Silvas Alessandro Lazio Powerlifting86,7 -90 169,2860 PescaraCampionato Italiano13 07-2008260,0
Madama Emilio Lazio Powerlifting93,2 -100 163,1760 PescaraCampionato Italiano14 07-2008260,0
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Bomboletti Enrico Lazio Powerlifting102,5 -110 162,7560 PescaraCampionato Italiano15 07-2008270,0
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni73,8 -75 162,1575 PescaraCampionato Italiano16 07-2008225,0
Kumar Sukwinder A. S. D. Brescia59,4 -60 159,2480 PescaraCampionato Italiano17 07-2008185,0
Cadin Fabiano Body Planet Trento81,7 -82,5 158,3665 PescaraCampionato Italiano18 07-2008235,0
Passquale Michelangelo A. S. Campobasso66,0 -67,5 157,0400 PescaraCampionato Italiano19 07-2008200,0
Riberto Daniel Forma Club Monza96,8 -100 154,2250 PescaraCampionato Italiano20 07-2008250,0
Soria Emanuele Iron Pescara93,4 -100 150,4560 PescaraCampionato Italiano21 07-2008240,0
Addato Ciro Iron Pescara87,9 -90 148,6490 PescaraCampionato Italiano22 07-2008230,0
Marazzini Alessio Sport & Go S. Giuliano88,7 -90 147,9360 PescaraCampionato Italiano23 07-2008230,0
Roncone Massimo Iron Pescara89,2 -90 144,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano24 07-2008225,0
Dottore Marco Iron Pescara80,2 -82,5 143,1360 PescaraCampionato Italiano25 07-2008210,0
Imbalzano Paolo A. S. D. Ancona57,5 -60 141,9840 PescaraCampionato Italiano26 07-2008160,0
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Planet P. Santa91,5 -100 136,1165 PescaraCampionato Italiano27 07-2008215,0
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma113,6 -125 131,1750 PescaraCampionato Italiano28 07-2008225,0
Masala Alessio Powerlifting Rieti72,7 -75 120,2025 PescaraCampionato Italiano29 07-2008165,0
Pietrangelo Giuseppe Iron Pescara78,4 -82,5 110,6560 PescaraCampionato Italiano30 07-2008160,0

Sub 
Marazzini Riccardo \sport & Go S. Giuliano73,5 -75 164,4370 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano1 07-2008227,5
Accardo Gianpiero Body Planet Trento86,7 -90 141,6143 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano2 07-2008217,5
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza67,5 -67,5 134,9250 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano3 07-2008175,0
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Porcari Andrea 67,5 -67,5 Senior 208,1700 R I PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20081 270,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Agus Rudy 82,0 -82,5 Senior 201,7200 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20082 300,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Ghirardi Daniele 89,2 -90 Senior 192,3900 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20083 300,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Russo Antonio 109,6 -110 Master2 188,5440 R I M2 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20084 320,0 Body Planet Trento
Di Giulio Christian 94,5 -100 Senior 187,0500 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20085 300,0 Iron Pescara
Treviso Valerio 77,8 -82,5 Senior 184,2015 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20086 265,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Criscione Pier Giorgio 82,0 -82,5 Master1 181,5480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20087 270,0 Body Planet Trento
Pellizzoni Francesco 130,9 +125 Senior 180,7680 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20088 320,0 Barbarian's Parma
Lanzi Simone 78,8 -82,5 Senior 179,2180 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-20089 260,0 Iron Pescara
Ghignoli Daniele 74,6 -75 Senior 178,8000 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200810 250,0 Popeye Livorno
Morresi Cristiano 66,3 -67,5 Senior 172,1060 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200811 220,0 A. S. D. Ancona
Calandra Roberto 64,8 -67,5 Senior 171,4195 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200812 215,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Crisafi Silvio 109,9 -110 Senior 170,7230 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200813 290,0 Power Club Terni
Marrone Achille 95,6 -100 Master1 170,5825 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200814 275,0 Iron Pescara
Pace Adriano 141,4 +125 Master1 170,1900 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200815 305,0 Iron Pescara
Dell'aquila Dario 57,2 -60 Senior 169,4610 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200816 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Silvas Alessandro 86,7 -90 Senior 169,2860 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200817 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Marazzini Riccardo 73,5 -75 Sub Junior 164,4370 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200818 227,5 \sport & Go S. Giuliano
Rossi Sandro 89,0 -90 Master2 163,7355 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200819 255,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Di Pilla Lucatelli 83,2 -90 Juniores 163,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200820 245,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Madama Emilio 93,2 -100 Senior 163,1760 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200821 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bomboletti Enrico 102,5 -110 Senior 162,7560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200822 270,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Corsi Leonardo 73,8 -75 Senior 162,1575 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200823 225,0 Power Club Terni
Kumar Sukwinder 59,4 -60 Senior 159,2480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200824 185,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Cadin Fabiano 81,7 -82,5 Senior 158,3665 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200825 235,0 Body Planet Trento
Passquale Michelangelo 66,0 -67,5 Senior 157,0400 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200826 200,0 A. S. Campobasso
Decarli Carlo 88,5 -90 Master2 154,5600 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200827 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Riberto Daniel 96,8 -100 Senior 154,2250 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200828 250,0 Forma Club Monza
Zampa Stefano 72,5 -75 Juniores 153,3000 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200829 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Pomarico Daniele 70,4 -75 Juniores 152,9505 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200830 205,0 Forma Club Monza
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Soria Emanuele 93,4 -100 Senior 150,4560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200831 240,0 Iron Pescara
Addato Ciro 87,9 -90 Senior 148,6490 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200832 230,0 Iron Pescara
Marazzini Alessio 88,7 -90 Senior 147,9360 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200833 230,0 Sport & Go S. Giuliano
Di Giovacchino 78,9 -82,5 Juniores 144,6480 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200834 210,0 Iron Pescara
Roncone Massimo 89,2 -90 Senior 144,2925 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200835 225,0 Iron Pescara
Dottore Marco 80,2 -82,5 Senior 143,1360 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200836 210,0 Iron Pescara
Imbalzano Paolo 57,5 -60 Senior 141,9840 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200837 160,0 A. S. D. Ancona
Accardo Gianpiero 86,7 -90 Sub Junior 141,6143 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200838 217,5 Body Planet Trento
Zanetti Sergio 77,6 -82,5 Master3 139,2600 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200839 200,0 Body Planet Trento
Fulvi Fabiano 91,5 -100 Senior 136,1165 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200840 215,0 Joy Planet P. Santa
Pomarico Gianluca 67,5 -67,5 Sub Junior 134,9250 R I Sj PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200841 175,0 Forma Club Monza
Monti Marco 113,6 -125 Senior 131,1750 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200842 225,0 Barbarian's Parma
Petrongari Paolo 62,3 -67,5 Master1 127,8130 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200843 155,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Iamonaco Alfredo 100,2 -110 Master1 121,6200 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200844 200,0 A. S. Campobasso
Masala Alessio 72,7 -75 Senior 120,2025 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200845 165,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Pietrangelo Giuseppe 78,4 -82,5 Senior 110,6560 PescaraCampionato Italiano 07-200846 160,0 Iron Pescara




